LOW PRESSURE DROP
TAU SERIES:
RESIDENTIAL GRADEMANUFACTURER OF SILENCERS AND ACCESSORIES
63
0
10
20
30

Average Attenuation 12-18 dB
Phillips & Temro Industries, Inc.
Silencer Division • Prior Lake MN 55372 • (952) 440-9200 • Fax: (952) 440-3400 • E-mail: sales@phillipsandtemro.com
ENGINE EXHAUST SILENCERS
A B
D
2 inch to 3 1/2 inch standard with
male NPT connections; 4 inch and
larger standard with 125/150# ANSI
drilled plate flange connections.
Part Number A B C E F WT
TAUS-05-980415 5 10 45 9 4 71
TAUS-06-980416 6 10 57 9 7 75
TAUS-08-980009 8 14 62 11 8 140
TAUS-10-980007 10 16 67 12 10 180
TAUS-12-980188 12 18 67 13 11 225
TAUS-14-980420 14 20 85 14 12 340
TAUS-16-980016 16 24 105 16 14 480
TAUS-18-980422 18 26 105 18 18 540
TAUS-20-to be 20 28 132 19 19 840
assigned
TAUS-22-to be 22 36 136 22 21 1140
assigned
TAUS-24-to be 24 36 196 22 22 1600
assigned
Part Number A B D WT
TAUE-05-980400 5 10 48 71
TAUE-06-980401 6 10 60 75
TAUE-08-980402 8 14 66 140
TAUE-10-980403 10 16 70 180
TAUE-12-980404 12 18 70 225
TAUE-14-980405 14 20 88 340
TAUE-16-980406 16 24 108 480
TAUE-18-980407 18 26 108 540
TAUE-20-980408 20 28 132 840
TAUE-22-980409 22 36 136 1140
TAUE-24-980419 24 36 196 1600
End Inlet/End Outlet Side Inlet/End Outlet
• Larger sizes available upon request.
Dimensions in inches, weights in pounds. Dimensions and weights are nominal and may vary slightly with production models.
Request certified drawings for exact dimensions.